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i1 dules ' For Ruburn_(Logan Co.) KY
Form for filing Rate Sche 1 o) city

P.S.C. NO. -
SHREF RS
) ORIGINAL SHEET
Name of Issuing Corporation SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE

The following rates and charges are hereby prescribed for all customers served PER UNIT

by the Fast Togan Water District

MONTHLY RATES
5/8" x 3/4" Meter

First 2,000 gallons $ 9.95 Minimm Bill

Next 2,000 gallons 4.60 per 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons 4.35 per 1,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons 3.50 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons

.." Meter

First 4,000 gallons $ 19,

15 Minirmum Bill
Next 2,000 gallons 4,35 per 1,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons 3.50 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
1 1/2" Meter
First 6,000 gallons $ 27.85 Minimum Bill
Next 4,000 gallons 3.50 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
First 10,000 gallonqp |c SERVICE COMMISSION $ 41.85 Minimum Bill
Over 10,000 gallons OF KENTUCKY 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
EFFECTIVE
MAY 1 51986
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5:011,
: SECAJON 9 (1)
BY: < )‘ﬁdﬁ/}%‘mcrm
e
.ATE OF ISSUE JUNE DATE EFFECTIVE MAY 15, 1986

ISSUED BY:LE, 7 /g;,é.g TITLE___ CHAIRVAN vm%b

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order oi the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 944 dated MAY 15, 1986 "
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Russellville (Logan Co.), KY
Community, Town or City
P.S.C. NO.

. SHEET NO. i

~ EAST LOGAN WATER DISTRICT
Name of Issuing Corporation

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

The followling rates and charges are hereby prescribed for all RATE
customers served by the East Logan Water District. PER UNIT

Monthly Rastes '
5/8" x 3/L" Meter
First 2,000 gallons $ 9.00 (Minimum B111)
Next 2,000 gallons 4.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 22,000 gallons 4,00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 1,000 gsallons 2.65 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter

. First L4,0C0 gallons 17.50 (Minimum Bi1l)
Next 2,000 gallons .00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons 2.65 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 1,25 per 1,000 gallons
1 1/2" Meter
First 6,000 gallons 25,50 (Minimum Bi11)
Next ',l},000 gallons 2,65 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons

- 2" Meter
First 10,000 gallons 36.10 (Minimum Bi1l) :
Over 10,000 gallons 1.25 per }768?;F§¥E?§§E?Er“
' : Public Service Commission
| APR 2 71982
Rates based on monthly consumption
‘ RATES AND TARIFFS

ISSUED BY

DATE OF ISSUE

)/\ Yo, 23 (267,. DATE EFFECTIVE g, 2. 3 /?Z/Q_/

Issued by authority o
in Case No. 6

Th

P

7/

TITLE Chairman

of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
June 1, 1979

g
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Form for filing Rate Schedules

I"’ 3

]Name df%%ssuiné’ﬂorporation
{ R

v

For

“Community, Town or City

P,8.C., NO,

_SHEET NO,

CANCELLING P.8.C, NO.__
SHEET NO,

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

Customerg that obtain new watey service connections

\

after the date that the proposed construction is be~ '

.gun will be recuired to pay the aversge cost of guch
_ installations ag & contribution in aild of construction
for each meter size as follows:

Meter Size

T 4
Ly
'} Larger than a"

Cost
o pe—

$300.
Q0
400,
.00 : J
800,

300
600

0Q
00
00

Actual cost of meter and installation

CHECKED

Public Service Commission

APR 2 71982

RATES AND TARIFFS

Issued by aut

- in Case No.

DATE EFFECTIVE .55/2;5;1571;/
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n OQrder of
dated

TITLE. (thkawwwvaﬂcl e e

f f Public Service Commission of Kentucky U
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